CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

SERGEI DEMCHENKO

Certified for:

Master
Crewell ID: 263314

Main info

SERGEI DEMCHENKO

Master
9800

+79787667407

sdemchenko60@mail.ru

Viber,WhatsApp,Telegramm

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Bulk carriers
29.12.1960 MURMANSK

Russia

RUSSIA /KRASNODAR

apt.66 section 7,

Moskovskaya str.148
Good Closest airport: = Sochi
25.01.2027 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK Oiggzzgé RUS 12.04.2022 RUSSIA 11.04.2027
76 4858989 24.06.2021 RUSSIA 24.06.2031
09 14 396790 03.06.2015 RUSSIA
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
NVS 204376898 27.10.2020 Russia 21.08.2025
27.10.2020 21.08.2025


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/263314/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Ship Security Officer

Designated Security
Duties

Security Awareness
Training

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

MEDICAL EXAMINATION
MEDICAL EXAMINATION

DRUG AND ALCOHOL
TEST

MEDICAL EXAMINATION

LIVER FUNCTION TEST

Liberia

FS 0001811

FS 0001924

FS 0001819

FS 0001925

FS 0001820

FS 0001820

FS 1000524

FS 0001968

NVS204376957

NVS204376957

FS 0001927

6012060366

FS 0001928

FS 1000509

18771

Panama form

Netherlands

COC/Endorsement

21.08.2020

19.09.2020

22.08.2020

29.08.2020

25.08.2020

25.08.2020

02.10.2020

30.09.2020

27.10.2020

27.10.2020

04.09.2020

25.06.2021

09.09.2020

24.09.2020

02.08.2024

02.08.2024

11.12.2023

30.11.2023

02.08.2024

1185695

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

07.12.2020

21.08.2025

19.09.2025

22.08.2025

29.08.2025

25.08.2025

25.08.2025

02.10.2025

30.09.2025

23.10.2025

23.10.2025

04.09.2025

25.06.2026

09.09.2025

24.09.2025

02.08.2025

02.08.2025

10.12.2024

29.11.2025

01.08.2025

21.08.2025



Ukraine
Ukraine
Singapore
Singapore

Liberia

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

SBK AB 573447 29.04.2016
PASSPORT BIOMETRIC FS632703 20.09.2018
GMDSS COE-R0175316 09.09.2022
COC/Endorsement COE-D0199932 09.06.2022
SBK 164938 01.12.2020
Anglo Barinthus / UK BUHE; 1C§2rger : MA%?)?)(W/ 2005..1024..22002234-

c/o Bernhard Schulte Shipmanagement (Cyprus) Limited, Hanseatic
House 111 Spyrou Araouzou Str, 3036 Limassol Cyprus Owners: Anglo
Barinthus Shipping Ltd Anglo International Shipping Operations Ltd

Fabia Schulte /
Singapore

Bulk carrier /
38690

24.01.2023 -
Wartsil 1
artsila /6100 04.06.2023
c/o Bernhard Schulte Shipmanagement (HK) Limited Partnership 2602,
K Wah Centre,191 Java Road, North Point, Hong Kong

MAN/B&W /
9480

Bulk carrier /
56729

Universal Bangkok /
Singapore

10.06.2022 -
30.10.2022

c/o Bernhard Schulte Shipmanagement (Cyprus) Limited, Hanseatic
House 111 Spyrou Araouzou Str, 3036 Limassol Cyprus

LADY DORIS/
LIBERIA

Bulk carrier /
30894

24.08.2021 -
25.01.2022

B&W /7200

c/o Bernhard Schulte(DE) Shipmanagement, Vorsetzen 54, D-20459
Hamburg, Germany

LADY DORIS/
LIBERIA

05.12.2020 -
10.04.2021

Bulk carrier /

B&W /7200
30894

c/o Bernhard Schulte(DE) Shipmanagement, Vorsetzen 54, D-20459
Hamburg, Germany

SWAKOP /
Portuguese

03.12.2019 -
01.07.2020

Bulkcarrier /v rtsila / 6900
34283
Bulk-log carrier. SEC timber lashing arrangement using Master
lashing/Web bands with fixed ends. Vessel was sold and handed over to
Greek owners on 30.06.2020, new name HYDRA DAWN / Marschall
Islands

ZAMBESI/
Portuguese

12.05.2019 -
14.09.2019

Bulk carrier /

Wartsila / 6900
34283

08.09.2025
20.09.2028
23.10.2025
21.08.2025

07.12.2025

Anglo Barinthus
Shipping Limited
/UK

Bernhard Schulte
GmbH & Co.KG/
Hamburg

Kranji Park
Shipping /
Singapore

c/o Bernhard
Schulte(DE) /
Germany

c/o Bernhard
Schulte(DE)e /
Germany

c/o Bernhard
Schulte(DE) /
Germany

c/o Bernhard
Schulte(DE) /



Bulk-log carrier. SEC timber lashing arrangement using Master Germany
lashing/Web bands with fixed ends/hog wires

SWAKOP / Bulk carrier / . 09.11.2018 -
Wartsila /6900
Portuguese 34283 14.03.2019 c/o Bernhard
Master Schulte(DE) /
Bulk-log carrier. SEC timber lashing arrangement using Master Germany

lashing/Web bands with fixed ends/hog wires

SWAKOP / Bulk carrier / Wartsila / 6900 23.01.2018 -
Portuguese 34283 29.08.2018
c/o Bernhard
Master Bulk-log carrier. Hand over of shipmanagement from Owners John Schulte(DE) /
T.Essberger Gmbh & Co.KG ,Hamburg to Bernhard Germany
Schulte(DE),Hamburg was taken place at Singapore during DD on
18.02.2018
SWAKOP / Bulk carrier / Wartsila / 6900 24.04.2017 -
Portuguese 34283 04.09.2017 John.T.Essberger
Master Gmbh & Co.KG/
Bulk-log carrier. John T.Essberger Gmbh & Co.KG Palmaille 45, 22767 Germany

Hamburg, Germany

Sex: male Height: 181 Overall size: 52 /XL
Eyes color: BLUE Weight: 87 Shoe size: 43/44
Maritime education: FEHEMSMSU , Additional skills:

Vladivostok, 1984

K | f oth
Speciality: = Sea navigation nowledge of other

languages:
Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: = +7(978)7667411
Kin name, Surname: | Marina Demchenko Kin address: apt.14,Geroev Bresta 46-

B,Sevastopol

| have been working as a Master on board cement/bulk carriers at John T. Essberger GmbH & Co K G, Hamburg since
September 2000. Since February 2018 | have been working as a Master on board bulk carriers at Bernhard Schulte
Shipmanagement, Hamburg. My recent employment contracts with BSM (DE) Hamburg, BSM Cyprus, BSM Hong Kong
were arranged by BSM Crew Office in Odessa (UA-CSC) and BSM Crew Office (RU-CSC) in Saint Petersburg, Russia. For
traveling purposes in Europe and USA, | have normally used Ukrainian biometric passport with valid US C1/D visa.
Address of registry is Krasnodar/Russia, however during my vacation | stay with family at Sevastopol where my wife works
& son continues to study at local univercity.



	CV
	SERGEI DEMCHENKO
	Master



